ASVAB Required Reporting
2019-2020 School Year

Note: Local educational agencies with approved 2019-2020 school year Senate Bill 1843 ASVAB Waivers have
been removed from the data below reported to the Texas Education Agency.

LEA Name LEA CDN Code 2019 2020 Status
ACADEMY FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE 057814 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
BANQUETE ISD 178913 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
BETA ACADEMY 101870 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
BLAND ISD 116915 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
CEDARS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 227817 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
COLLINSVILLE ISD 091902 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
COLUMBUS ISD 045902 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
COMPASS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 068802 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
FORT WORTH ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS 220809 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
GATEWAY CHARTER ACADEMY 057831 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
GOLDEN RULE CHARTER SCHOOL 057835 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
GREAT HEARTS TEXAS 015835 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
HIGH POINT ACADEMY 220819 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY INC 101828 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
LAKE GRANBURY ACADEMY CHARTER SCHO 111801 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
LEGACY SCHOOL OF SPORT SCIENCES 101874 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
MANARA ACADEMY 057844 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
PIONEER TECHNOLOGY & ARTS ACADEMY 057850 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
RANCH ACADEMY 234801 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 015827 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY D 015831 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
SOUTH SAN ANTONIO ISD 015908 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
TEXANS CAN ACADEMIES 057804 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
TEXHOMA ISD 211901 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN H S 227506 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
UPLIFT EDUCATION 057803 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
WEBB CISD 240904 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
WILSON ISD 153907 LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
College, Career and Military Preparation Division Page 1 of 2

Texas Education Agency 8/12/20



ASVAB Required Reporting
2019-2020 School Year

LEA Name
BASIS TEXAS
HARTLEY ISD
KATHERINE ANNE PORTER SCHOOL
KAUFFMAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
KNOX CITY-O'BRIEN CISD
MEADOWLAND CHARTER DISTRICT
NORTHSIDE ISD
PAINT CREEK ISD
PREMIER HIGH SCHOOLS
PREMONT ISD
RICHLAND COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL
ROSCOE COLLEGIATE ISD
SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD
SOCORRO ISD
SUNDOWN ISD
TEXAS COLLEGE PREPARATORY ACADEMIE
THREE WAY ISD
THROCKMORTON COLLEGIATE ISD
TREETOPS SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL
WEIMAR ISD
WESTLAKE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
WIMBERLEY ISD

LEA CDN Code
015834
103902
105801
126801
138902
130801
015915
104907
072801
125905
057840
177901
233901
071909
110907
221801
072901
224901
220801
045905
220810
105905

College, Career and Military Preparation Division

Texas Education Agency

2019 2020 Status
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST

Page 2 of 2
8/12/20



