ASVAB Required Reporting 2019-2020 School Year

Note: Local educational agencies with approved 2019-2020 school year Senate Bill 1843 ASVAB Waivers have been removed from the data below reported to the Texas Education Agency.

LEA Name	LEA CDN Code	2019 2020 Status
ACADEMY FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE	057814	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
BANQUETE ISD	178913	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
BETA ACADEMY	101870	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
BLAND ISD	116915	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
CEDARS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	227817	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
COLLINSVILLE ISD	091902	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
COLUMBUS ISD	045902	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
COMPASS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	068802	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
FORT WORTH ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS	220809	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
GATEWAY CHARTER ACADEMY	057831	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
GOLDEN RULE CHARTER SCHOOL	057835	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
GREAT HEARTS TEXAS	015835	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
HIGH POINT ACADEMY	220819	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY INC	101828	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
LAKE GRANBURY ACADEMY CHARTER SCHO	111801	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
LEGACY SCHOOL OF SPORT SCIENCES	101874	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
MANARA ACADEMY	057844	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
PIONEER TECHNOLOGY & ARTS ACADEMY	057850	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
RANCH ACADEMY	234801	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	015827	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY D	015831	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
SOUTH SAN ANTONIO ISD	015908	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
TEXANS CAN ACADEMIES	057804	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
TEXHOMA ISD	211901	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN H S	227506	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
UPLIFT EDUCATION	057803	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
WEBB CISD	240904	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST
WILSON ISD	153907	LEA DOES NOT OFFER ASVAB OR ALT TST

ASVAB Required Reporting 2019-2020 School Year

LEA Name	LEA CDN Code	2019 2020 Status
BASIS TEXAS	015834	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
HARTLEY ISD	103902	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
KATHERINE ANNE PORTER SCHOOL	105801	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
KAUFFMAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY	126801	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
KNOX CITY-O'BRIEN CISD	138902	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
MEADOWLAND CHARTER DISTRICT	130801	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
NORTHSIDE ISD	015915	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
PAINT CREEK ISD	104907	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
PREMIER HIGH SCHOOLS	072801	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
PREMONT ISD	125905	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
RICHLAND COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL	057840	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
ROSCOE COLLEGIATE ISD	177901	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD	233901	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
SOCORRO ISD	071909	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
SUNDOWN ISD	110907	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
TEXAS COLLEGE PREPARATORY ACADEMIE	221801	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
THREE WAY ISD	072901	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
THROCKMORTON COLLEGIATE ISD	224901	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
TREETOPS SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL	220801	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
WEIMAR ISD	045905	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
WESTLAKE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	220810	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
WIMBERLEY ISD	105905	LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST